
Ventos 32 L/PC

580000 

L

4500

25 | 250

230 | 1 | 50 | 16

1200

30

30

68.3

IPx4

7.5

590 | 360 | 570

15.5

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER VENTOS 32

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER VENTOS 32

TECHNICAL HIGHLIGHTS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY:

■ Suction hose | l: 4 m

■ Extension tube | 2 pieces | each 480 mm

■ Hand tube| curved | with air slide

■ Folded filter | Dust class L

■ Dust bag | 5 pieces | Filling volume 30 l

■ Disposal bag | 1 piece

■ Tool adapter | Use of power tools | Ø 26 mm

■ Floor nozzle | b: 360 mm | Inserts for wet and dry vacuuming

■ Joint nozzle | L: 330 mm 

■ Brush nozzle | Ø 70 mm

www.kraenzle.com
Josef Kränzle GmbH & Co. KG | Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 20 | 89257 Illertissen | Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 7303 96 05-0 | Fax: +49 (0) 7303 96 05-670
sales@kraenzle.com | www.kraenzle.com

www.kraenzle.com

MODEL

Art. No.: 

TECHNICAL DATA

Dust class

Filter cleaning manual

Volumetric flow rate turbine max l/min

Depression turbine max kPa | mbar

Connection V | ~ | Hz | A

Power consumption Pnom  W

Container volume L

Filling volume water intake L

Sound pressure level (at the workplace) db (A)

Protection class

Mains connection cable m

Dimensions L | W | H mm

Weight (without accessories) kg

While stocks last • Freight & delivery time on request • Payment by agreement • Errors and omissions excepted • We assume no liability for printing errors

YOUR DEALER WILL BE GLAD TO ADVISE YOU!

THE COMPACT AND MOBILE POWERPACK FOR A COMPREHENSIVE CLEANLINESS



2 3

584020

235

584028

450

584019

240

454511

30

584012

250 | 65

584024

280

584018

295

584017

230

584009

109 | 145

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER SPECIAL ACCESSORIES

THE RIGHT EQUIPMENT FOR ANY REQUIREMENT
INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER VENTOS 32

VERSATILE, POWERFUL AND COMFORTABLE

CONTROL PANEL 
For a continuously adjustable suction power, with 

integrated socket for connecting power tools. The 

automatic start-up switches the vacuum cleaner 

on when the tool is switched on, the overrun 

function ensures the complete draining of the 

suction hose after switching off the power tool.

PUSH-CLEAN FILTER CLEANING
Simple filter cleaning by pushing a button. By 

pushing the button on the top of the unit the 

airflow will be directed through the dust filter to 

clean it and to restore the full suction power. The 

dirt falls into the collection container or into the 

dust bag and can be conveniently disposed of.

PRINCIPLE OF ARRANGEMENT 
This means that the accessories are always within 

reach. Power cable and suction hose can be 

spooled and stowed easily. A semicircular holder 

on the top, into which the suction tube can be 

placed, allows that the Ventos 32 can be carried 

comfortably by holding the the suction tube 

securely in the recess of the grip.

Whether you need to clean hard-to-reach areas or large surfaces: With the standard accessories, the Ventos 32 is already optimally equipped for the most 

common cleaning tasks. Our optionally available range of special accessories meets the highest requirements and particularly demanding tasks. All accessories 

are of course compatible with all existing Ventos models.

Whether at the construction site or in the salesroom or in the workshop, whether in combination with power tools or for sucking up liquids: The Ventos 32 is ideal 

for all cleaning tasks. An automatic start-up, an automatic switchoff in case of the suction of liquids and the large drain plug ensure safe operation. The extra-long 

power cable and the suction hose offer a large action radius, and a wide range of accessories enables a thorough work. 

Illustration: Integrated socket with automatic start-up for the connection 
of power tools.

Illustration: Problem-free suction of liquids due to a safe automatic 
shut-off.

Suction brush

gentle pet care without tiresome shedding
■ safe hold thanks to velcro fastener

Art. No.

Dimensions L mm

Floor nozzle

■ made of aluminium, light and robust
■ with integrated brush and rubber strips

Art. No.

Dimensions L mm

Suction currycomb

removes gross impurities from animal skins
■ Safe and comfortable in the hand

Art. No.

Dimensions L mm

Wide nozzle

for use in narrow places
■ Flat and wide suction mouth

Art. No.

Dimensions L | W mm

Turbo brush

for the thorough cleaning of carpets
■ with driven brush roller

Art. No.

Dimensions L mm

Carpet nozzle

for carpets and smooth surfaces
■ Adaptable to the respective surface

Art. No.

Dimensions L mm

Universal brush nozzle

for simultaneous vacuuming and brushing
for the removal of coarse dirt

Art. No.

Dimensions L mm

Upholstery nozzle

for cleaning textile surfaces
suitable for upholstered furnitures, car seats etc.

Art. No.

Dimensions L | W mm

TIDY
Space-saving stowage of pipes,
hose, cable and accessoriess  

PRACTICAL
Handle with a holder for the suction 
tube for safe transport

COMFORTABLE
Socket outlet for power tools, with automatic start-up, 
automatic switch-off and overrun function

ROBUST
All-terrain chassis for
mobility and high stability

SIMPLE
Drain screw for a problem-free draining of liquids
after the sucking up of liquids

AS STANDARD
Extensive accessories to accomplish
different cleaning tasks

Dust bag

■ 5 pieces
hygienic vacuuming due to tear-
resistant material

Art. No.

Filling volume litres


