TECHNICAL HIGHLIGHTS

SCOPE OF DELIVERY:

- Suction hose | l: 4 m
- Extension tube | 2 pieces | each 480 mm
- Hand tube | curved | with air slide
- Folded filter | Dust class L
- **Dust bag** | 5 pieces | Filling volume 30 l
- Disposal bag | 1 piece
- Tool adapter | Use of power tools | Ø 26 mm
- Floor nozzle | b: 360 mm | Inserts for wet and dry vacuuming
- Joint nozzle | L: 330 mm
- Brush nozzle | Ø 70 mm



MODEL	Ventos 32 L/PC
Art. No.:	580000

TECHNICAL DATA

Dust class		L	
Filter cleaning		manual	
Volumetric flow rate turbine max	l/min	4500	
Depression turbine max	kPa mbar	25 250	
Connection	V ~ Hz A	230 1 50 16	
Power consumption Pnom	W	1200	
Container volume	L	30	
Filling volume water intake	L	30	
Sound pressure level (at the workplace)	db (A)	68.3	
Protection class		IPx4	
Mains connection cable	m	7.5	
Dimensions L W H	mm	590 360 570	
Weight (without accessories)	kg	15.5	

YOUR DEALER WILL BE GLAD TO ADVISE YOU!



INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER VENTOS 32

THE COMPACT AND MOBILE POWERPACK FOR A COMPREHENSIVE CLEANLINESS.

While stocks last • Freight & delivery time on request • Payment by agreement • Errors and omissions excepted • We assume no liability for printing errors

VERSATILE, POWERFUL AND COMFORTABLE

Whether at the construction site or in the salesroom or in the workshop, whether in combination with power tools or for sucking up liquids: The Ventos 32 is ideal for all cleaning tasks. An automatic start-up, an automatic switchoff in case of the suction of liquids and the large drain plug ensure safe operation. The extra-long power cable and the suction hose offer a large action radius, and a wide range of accessories enables a thorough work.





CONTROL PANEL

For a continuously adjustable suction power, with integrated socket for connecting power tools. The automatic start-up switches the vacuum cleaner on when the tool is switched on, the overrun function ensures the complete draining of the suction hose after switching off the power tool.



PUSH-CLEAN FILTER CLEANING

Simple filter cleaning by pushing a button. By pushing the button on the top of the unit the airflow will be directed through the dust filter to clean it and to restore the full suction power. The dirt falls into the collection container or into the dust bag and can be conveniently disposed of.



PRINCIPLE OF ARRANGEMENT

This means that the accessories are always within reach. Power cable and suction hose can be spooled and stowed easily. A semicircular holder on the top, into which the suction tube can be placed, allows that the Ventos 32 can be carried comfortably by holding the the suction tube securely in the recess of the grip.

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANER SPECIAL ACCESSORIES

THE RIGHT EQUIPMENT FOR ANY REQUIREMENT

Whether you need to clean hard-to-reach areas or large surfaces: With the standard accessories, the Ventos 32 is already optimally equipped for the most common cleaning tasks. Our optionally available range of special accessories meets the highest requirements and particularly demanding tasks. All accessories are of course compatible with all existing Ventos models.



Floor nozzle

■ made of aluminium, light and robust ■ with integrated brush and rubber strips

Art. No.		584028	
Dimensions I	mm	450	



Turbo brush

for the thorough cleaning of carpets ■ with driven brush roller

Art. No.		584024	
Dimensions L	mm	280	



Carpet nozzle

for carpets and smooth surfaces

■ Adaptable to the respective surface

Art. No.		584018
Dimensions L	mm	295



Upholstery nozzle

for cleaning textile surfaces suitable for upholstered furnitures, car seats etc.

Art. No.	584009
Dimensions L W mm	109 145



Wide nozzle

for use in narrow places ■ Flat and wide suction mouth

Art. No.	584012
Dimensions L W mm	250 65



Universal brush nozzle

for simultaneous vacuuming and brushing for the removal of coarse dirt

Art. No.		584017
Dimensions L	mm	230



Suction brush

gentle pet care without tiresome shedding ■ safe hold thanks to velcro fastener

Art. No.		584020	
Dimensions L	mm	235	



Suction currycomb

rt. No.		584020
imensions L	mm	235



removes gross impurities from animal skins

■ Safe and comfortable in the hand

Art. No.	584019		
Dimensions L	mm	240	



Dust bag

■ 5 pieces hygienic vacuuming due to tearresistant material

Art. No.		454511	
Filling volume	litres	30	



Illustration: Integrated socket with automatic start-up for the connection of power tools.



Illustration: Problem-free suction of liquids due to a safe automatic shut-off.

kranzle kranzle